
Sl. No. Name Designation Email ID

1350 Mahendra Shivram Thakre Assistant Professor ms.thakre@neigrihms.gov.in

1351 Banlamphrang Jyrwa Junior Lab Technician banlamphrang.jyrwa@neigrihms.gov.in

1352 Paramanand S Konnur Nursing Officer paramanand.skonnur@neigrihms.gov.in

1353 Amit Kumar Nursing Officer amit.kumar2931@neigrihms.gov.in

1354 Wandashisha Kongwang Nursing Officer wandashisha.kongwang@neigrihms.gov.in

1355 Salam Premila Devi Tutor salam.premiladevi@neigrihms.gov.in

1356 Armoham Nongrum Storekeeper armoham.nongrum@neigrihms.gov.in

1357 Richardson Cartney Mawthoh Firefighter richardson.cmawthoh@neigrihms.gov.in

1358 Robert B Rynjah Mts robert.brynjah@neigrihms.gov.in

1359 Namrata Surendra Wankhade Physiotherapist namrata.swankhade@neigrihms.gov.in

1360 Elizabeth Lyngdoh Administrative Officer ao.estti@neigrihms.gov.in

1361 Reuben Lamiakikynta Associate Professor Ctvs hod-ctvs@neigrihms.gov.in
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